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Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200903260001
12660

03/26/2009
02:40:03

LOVE TERESA
A

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

16 67 Lot#:10
Book:16 Pg:67
Sub:CANTERB
URY ESTATES
1ST ADDITION


